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BA 40X4 STTZN R40M (810 404)

Figure without obligation

Steel strip according to EN 62561-2 with zinc coating = 70 ym on average (about 500 g/mz), for lightning protection and earth-termination systems.

Type
Part No.
Width

Thickness

Cross-section

Material

Standard

Zinc coating

Conductivity

Resistivity

Short-circuit current (AC 50 Hz / DC) (1 s; < 300 °C)
Length tolerance

Weight

Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)
GTIN

PU

BA 40X4 STTZN R40M
810 404

40 mm
4 mm
160 mm®
St/tZn
EN 62561-2
> 70 ym average (about 500 g/m?)
> 6.66 m / Ohm mm?
<0.15 Ohm mm?/ m
11.2 kA
+/- 5%

1,28 kg/m
72123000
4013364048256
40m

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.

Strips in different dimensions and materials are available upon request.

© DEHN SE ¢ Hans-Dehn-Str. 1 « 92318 Neumarkt ¢ Tel. +49 9181 906-0 ¢ https://www.dehn.de
v, ©: Tested «+': New [I: Discontinued Model Bak: cross connector &mi: parallel connector & longitudinal connector B T connector Last update: 03.2025
5. clamp for parallel connector . clamp for T connector = pipe clamp for parallel connector = pipe clamp for T connector Page 1/1

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar



